Data Sheet
1
FortiRecorder is a comprehensive video management system
(VMS) that provides complete video surveillance capabilities
for small to large businesses. It supports a wide range of
IP cameras, and its intuitive user interface allows for easy
monitoring, playback, and video export.
With powerful analytics features, it can detect and alert users to potential security breaches,

5
FortiRecorder™ Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
FortiRecorder 100G NVR FRC-100G Network Video Recorder with 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2TB storage, 16 Channels.
FC-10-FK10G-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support for FRG-100G.
FortiRecorder 400F NVR FRC-400F Nework video recorder with 3x GE RJ45 ports, 1x 4 TB (4x 8 TB maximum) storage, 64 channels.
FC-10-FK4HF-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support for FRC-400F.
FortiRecorder VM FRC-VM-BASE Base license for stackable FortiRecorder-VM (includes 10 camera licenses).
FRC-VM-10 License to add 10 cameras to FortiRecorder-VM.
FRC-VM-50 License to add 50 cameras to FortiRecorder-VM.
FRC-VM-100 License to add 100 cameras to FortiRecorder-VM.
FC1-10-K00VM-248-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare services for 1-10 licenses.
FC2-10-K00VM-248-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare services  for 1-60 licenses.
FC3-10-K00VM-248-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare services for 1-110 licenses.
FC4-10-K00VM-248-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare services for 1-310 licenses.
FC5-10-K00VM-248-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare services  for 1-610 licenses.
FC6-10-K00VM-248-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare services  for 1-1010 licenses.
FortiRecorder Third-Party Camera Licenses FRC-EXC-1 FortiRecorder third-party external camera license; perpetual license to upgrade 1 camera; electronic license
certificate.
FRC-EXC-5 FortiRecorder third-party external camera license; perpetual license to upgrade 5 cameras; electronic license
certificate.
FRC-EXC-10 FortiRecorder third-party external camera license; perpetual license to upgrade 10 cameras; electronic
license certificate.
FRC-EXC-20 FortiRecorder third-party external camera license; perpetual license to upgrade 20 cameras; electronic
license certificate.
FortiRecorder Cloud Mode for Camera
License FRC-CLM-20 FortiRecorder Cloud Mode for camera license. Perpetual license for 20 cameras. Electronic license certificate
Appliance Accessories
Hard Drives SP-FRC400F-HDD1 4TB 3.5 SATA hard drive with hard drive tray for FRC-400F.
SP-FRC400F-HDD2 8TB 3.5 SATA hard drive with hard drive tray for FRC-400F.
Applications